
X-SCREED D60 dry screed machine - stage V 42kW - Hydraulic separator

1

2
3

4

5

5 6

6 7

8

9

9

10

10

11

11

12

13
14

15

15

16

16

17

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Détails des pièces

Pos. Référence Désignation

1 20269

2 20270

3 12568 1" MaleD x 1" MaleD high-pressure nipple

4 20579

5 90774 3/4" MaleD x 3/4" MaleD high-pressure nipple

6 12573 Steel gasket for 3/4" hollow screw with lip

7 20268

8 20300

9 91016 Steel gasket for hollow screw with 1/4 lip

10 20404

11 20401 1/4" socket head screw

12 20403

13 80607 3/8" high-pressure MaleC plug

Edited on 11/07/2026. Information provided for guidance only, non-contractual and subject to change without notice. In case of doubt, please contact us.



Pos. Référence Désignation

14 91031 Steel gasket for hollow screw with 3/8 lip

15 30293 ø 10 inox large washer

16 80270 Grower washer ø 10

17 30258 THEF 10 x 30 screw

18 20537 3/4" high-pressure MaleC plug

19 20578

20 20580

21 20439 1"1/2 MaleD x 1"1/2 revolving Female 90° high-pressure elbow

22 20438

23 20935 23

24 20399

25 20395

Edited on 11/07/2026. Information provided for guidance only, non-contractual and subject to change without notice. In case of doubt, please contact us.


